4. Consumer Information Program Disclosures — Students Right to Know

Female full-time recipients out of 197 total recipients
Ethnicity

Nonresident Alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black OR African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two OR more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Male Full-time recipients out of 190 total recipients
Ethnicity

Nonresident Alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black OR African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two OR more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

0.00 %

23.35%

0.00 %

11.16 %

7.62%

51 %

36.55%

14.72 %

2.53%

.00 %

.00 %

.00 %

2.03%

0.00 %

51%

1.02%

.00 %

.00 %



