4. Consumer Information Program Disclosures – Students Right to Know

Female full-time recipients out of 197 total recipients

Ethnicity

Nonresident Alien	0.00 %
Hispanic/Latino	23.35 %
American Indian or Alaska Native	0.00 %
Asian	11.16 %
Black OR African American	7.62%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	.51 %
White	36.55 %
Two OR more races	14.72 %
Race and ethnicity unknown	2.53 %
Male Full-time recipients out of 190 total recipients	
Ethnicity	
Nonresident Alien	.00 %
Hispanic/Latino	.00 %
American Indian or Alaska Native	.00 %
Asian	2.03 %
Black OR African American	0.00 %
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	.51 %
White	1.02 %
Two OR more races	.00 %
Race and ethnicity unknown	.00 %